
 

For any benefit payment enquiries, please contact us by phone or visit your nearest Jobcentre. 

Monday 8 September 
Morning 9:30am to 1:00pm 
Horwich Medical & Leisure Centre 
Victoria Road, BL6 5PY 
Afternoon 2:00pm to 4:00pm 
Horwich Medical & Leisure Centre 
Victoria Road, BL6 5PY 

Monday 15 September 
Morning 9:30am to 1:00pm 
Horwich Medical & Leisure Centre 
Victoria Road, BL6 5PY 
Afternoon 2:00pm to 4:00pm 
Horwich Medical & Leisure Centre 
Victoria Road, BL6 5PY 

Tuesday 9 September 

Morning 9:30am to 12:00pm 
Tesco Little Lever 
Crossley Street, BL3 1AA 
Afternoon 1:00pm to 4:00pm 
Tesco Little Lever 
Crossley Street, BL3 1AA 

Tuesday 16 September 

Morning 9:30am to 12:00pm 
Not in Service 
 
Afternoon 1:00pm to 4:00pm 
Not in Service 
 

Wednesday 10 September 

10:00am to 2:00pm 
Jobs, Careers & Skills Fair 
 
Bolton Albert Halls 
 
 

Wednesday 17 September 

09:30am to 12:30pm 
Oldhams Start Well Centre 
Forfar Street, BL1 6RN 
Afternoon 1:00pm to 4:00pm 
Not in Service 
 

Thursday 11 September 

Morning 9:30am to 12:30pm 
New Bury UCAN Centre 
53 George Street, BL4 9PU 
Afternoon 2:00pm to 4:00pm 
ASDA Carpark Farnworth – Facing Leisure Centre 
Brackley Street, BL4 9DT 

Thursday 18 September 

Morning 9:30am to 12:30pm 
Tonge Family Hub 
260 Starkie Road, BL2 2ED 
Afternoon 2:00pm to 4:00pm 
Not in Service 
 

Friday 12 September 

Morning 9:30am to 12:30pm 
Blackrod Community Centre 
Greenbarn Way, BL6 5TG 
Afternoon 2:00pm to 4:00pm 
Not in Service 
 

Friday 19 September 

Morning 11:00am to 1:00pm 
Masjid-e-Noorul Islam Mosque 
Prospect Street, BL1 3QH 
Afternoon 1:30pm to 3:00pm 
Masjid-e-Noorul Islam Mosque 
Prospect Street, BL1 3QH 

 


